
Concentration

Degree Program

Post-Masters DNP BSN-DNP Master of Science in Nursing Post-Graduate Certificate
Non-Degree Seeking Graduate

Student Grand Total

Not Applicable

Adult-Gero Acute Care NP

Advanced Practice Nursing

Executive Leadership

Family Nurse Practitioner

Nurse Midwifery

Nursing Administration

Nursing Education

Nursing Informatics

Pediatric Nurse Practitioner-Acute Care

Pediatric Nurse Practitioner-Primary Care

Psych Mental Health NR Prac

Grand Total 925

128

41

62

44

60

86

80

216

49

22

131

6

6

6

60

15

2

3

3

18

19

725

82

39

59

44

60

86

77

166

112

62

30

32

72

1

49

22

Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center
School of Nursing

Unduplicated Enrollment
Academic Year 2023

Concentration

Degree Program

Post-Masters DNP BSN-DNP Master of Science in Nursing Post-Graduate Certificate Grand Total

nN-


