## Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center School of Nursing

Unduplicated Enrollment Academic Year 2023

	Degree Program							
Concentration	Post-Masters DNP	BSN-DNP	Master of Science in Nursing	Post-Graduate Certificate	Non-Degree Seeking Graduate Student	Grand Total		
Not Applicable					6	6		
Adult-Gero Acute Care NP			112	19		131		
Advanced Practice Nursing	22					22		
Executive Leadership	49					49		
Family Nurse Practitioner		32	166	18		216		
Nurse Midwifery			77	3		80		
Nursing Administration			86			86		
Nursing Education			60			60		
Nursing Informatics			44			44		
Pediatric Nurse Practitioner-Acute Care			59	3		62		
Pediatric Nurse Practitioner-Primary Care			39	2		41		
Psych Mental Health NR Prac	1	30	82	15		128		
Grand Total	72	62	725	60	6	925		

	6	вия- Degree Program							
Concentration		Post-Masters DNP	BSN-DNP	Master of Science in Nursing	Post-Graduate Certificate	Grand Total			